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AGL Training H H H H 

Aspiration Training Ltd H H H H 

Babcock Training H H H H 

Business Development Midlands UK H 

CITB 

Creative Alliance H H H H H H 

GLP Training 

Hair Training Academy 

Heart of Worcestershire College H H H 

HIT Training H H 

Kidderminster College H H H 

LMPQ 

Midland Group Training Services Ltd 

Nova Training 

Protocol Group H 

Serco Vocational Services 

The Development Manager (TDM) HD HD HD 

University of Worcester HD D D 

Vestia Training  Vestia Training offer Maintaining a Tenancy and Beginners IT courses in Kidderminster and an Employability training programme across Worcestershire through the Fusion Consortium. 

WCG Pershore 

WCG Evesham 

WCG Malvern 

Worcester Group Training Assoc H H H H 

KEY  Study Programmes     Traineeships      Apprenticeships 

H  Higher Apprenticeships D  Degree Apprenticeship 

www.worcsapprenticeships.org.uk


 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Interested in Traineeship, Work Study Programmes or Apprenticeships? 
Below are local Training Provider & College contact details       
AGL Training 
Aaron Biggam 
01952 743495 or 07828 033071 
aaron@agltraining.uk 

Aspiration Training Ltd 
Kelly Windsor 
01527 359646 or 07879 554897 
England@aspirationtraining.com 

Babcock Training 
Daniel Lawson or Gill Garwell 
07590 601705 or 07764 502007 
daniel.lawson@babcockinternational.com 
gillian.garwell@babcockinternational.com 

Business Development Midlands Ltd 
Ian White 
0121 222 5738 or 07977 598594 
ian.white@bdtgroup.co.uk 

CITB 
Shelley Wood 
07900 026653 
Michelle.Wood@citb.co.uk 

Creative Alliance 
Hannah Still 
0121 753 0049 
hannah@creativealliance.org.uk 

GLP Training 
Ian Heslop 
07470 413057 
ian.h@glptraining.co.uk 

www.worcsapprenticeships.org.uk 
info@worcsapprenticeships.org.uk 
0300 666 3 666 

Hair Training Academy 
Sue Cole 
07590 775051 
coles@wolvcoll.ac.uk 

Heart of Worcestershire College 
The Solutions Team 01905 743435 
Employers - Matt Champion 
mchampion@howcollege.ac.uk 
Learners - Jake Price 
japrice@howcollege.ac.uk 

HIT Training 
Lisa Henderson 
0800 093 5892 
lisa.henderson@hittraining.co.uk 

Kidderminster College 
Beth Newton (employers) 
bnewton@kidderminster.ac.uk 
Jennie Ellis (learners) 
jellis@kidderminster.ac.uk 
01562 826515 

LMPQ 
Louise Palmer 
01905 725722 or 07896 621281 
louise.palmer@lmpq.co.uk 

Midland Group Training Services Ltd 
Learners -
Nicola Gutteridge 024 7663 0333 
Nicola.Gutteridge@mgts.co.uk 
Employers 
Tara Holland 02476 630333 
Taraholland@mgts.co.uk 

Nova Training 
Nadine Allen 
01902 716100 
nadine.Allen@novatraining.co.uk 

Protocol Consultancy Services 
Adrian Hunt 
0121 212 0726 
ahunt@protocolgroup.co.uk 

Serco Vocational Services 
Jo O Sullivan 
07738 896750 
Joanne.OSullivan@serco.com 

The Development Manager (TDM) 
Joe Allsopp 
0333 10 100 40 
joe.allsopp@tdm.co.uk 

WORCESTERSHIRE
APPRENTICESHIPS

University of Worcester 
Vikki Greenfield 
01905 542104 
v.greenfield@worc.ac.uk 

Vestia Training - Fusion 
fusion@vestia.org.uk 
01562 733133 

Warwickshire College Group 
Pershore/Evesham/Malvern 
0300 456 0049 
info@warwickshire.ac.uk 
Employers - Krishna 07834 737311 

Worcester Group Training 
Marianne (commerce) 01905 377021 
marianne.thompson@hgta.org 
Dale (engineering) 01905 330720 
dale@hgta.org 

Worcs Health & Care Trust 
Sheri Moule 
01562 514616 
sherimoule@nhs.net 
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